Nr:
1,01
1,02
1,03
1,04
1,05
1,06
1,07
1,08
1,09
1,10
1,11
1,12
1,13
1,14
1,15
1,16
1,17
1,18
1,19
1,20
1,21
1,22
1,23
1,24
1,25
1,26
1,27
1,28
1,29
1,30
1,31
1,32
1,33
1,34
1,35
1,36
1,37
1,38
1,39
1,40
1,41
1,42
1,43
1,44
1,45
1,46
1,47
1,48
1,49
1,50
1,51
1,52
1,53
1,54
1,55
1,56

Otartlista (Urientering 2025 Ar 9 [ redagen den 10/10

Tid:

Namn:
09:00 Vincent
09:03 Olle
09:06 Filippa
09:09 Della
09:12 Olle
09:15 Wilma
09:18 Algot
09:21 Massimo
09:24 Sid
09:27 Elliot
09:30 Conrad
09:33 Tuva
09:36 Teo
09:39 Elton
09:42 Hugo
09:45 Majken
09:48 Ester
09:51 Noel
09:54 Herman
09:57 Theodor
10:00 Ellen
10:03 Oscar
10:06 Eric
10:09 Klara
10:12 Ingrid
10:15 Julia
10:18 Jonah
10:21 Arthur
10:24 Lova
10:27 Wilma
10:30 Leon
10:33 Frojdis
10:36 Louie
10:39 Cornelia
10:42 Felix
10:45 Erik
10:48 August
10:51 Max
10:54 Vilhelm
10:57 Elton
11:00 Lowe
11:03 Julia
11:06 Emma
11:09 Hanna
11:12 Wincent
11:15 Agnes
11:18 Bille
11:21 Vanja
11:24 Edith
11:27 Enya
11:30 Fanny
11:33 Ture
11:36 Alvin
11:39 Johannes
11:42 Maja
11:45

Adelman
Angstrom
Baca
Boquist
Broénner
Eriksson
Fahlén
Galasso
Gauffin
Gillstrom
Jangert
Johansson
Lindqvist
Marinus Ekdahl
Olsson
Perlman
Pettersson
Pousette
Ringborg
Seaton
Stille
Sdderholm
Ten

Thor
Tomczak
Whass
Yavsan
Andersén
Andersson
Andersson
Bermhed
Busch
Backstrom
Dogan
Eriksson
Ettling
Gaverud
Hallgren
Hansson
Hederberg
Johansson
Larsson
Lindeberg
Malm
Olofsson
Olsson
Pehrsson
Ring
Svensk
Torgersen
Térndahl
Wahlberg
Vahlstréom
Wallin
Wonisch af Forselles

BAS:
9a
9a
9a
9a
9a
9a
9a
9a
9a
9a
9a
9a
9a
9a
9a
9a
9a
9a
9a
9a
9a
9a
9a
9a
9a
9a
9a
9b
9b
9%
9%b
9b
9b
9b
9b
9%
9%
9%
9b
9%b
9b
9%
9%b
9%
9b
9%
9b
9b
9b
9b
9%b
9b
9b
9b
9b

Antal: Sluttid  Poéang

Tid
HHHHEHHHR
HHHHEHHHR
HiHHHEHHHR
HHHHEHHHR
HHHHEHHHR
HiHHHEHHHR
HHHHEHHHR
HHHHEHHHR
HHHHEHHHR
HHHHEHHHR
HiHHHEHHHR
HHHHEHHHR
HiHHHEHHHR
HiHHHEHHHR
HHHHEHHHR
HHHHEHHHR
HiHHHEHHHR
HHHHEHHHR
HHHHEHHHR
HiHHHEHHHR
HHHHEHHHR
HHHHEHHHR
HiHHHEHHHR
HiHHHEHHHR
HiHHHEHHHR
HHHHEHHHR
HiHHHEHHHR
HiHHHEHHHR
HiHHHEHHHR
HiHHHEHHHR
HiHHHEHHHR
HiHHHEHHHR
HiHHHEHHHR
HiHHHEHHHR
HiHHHEHHHR
HHHHEHHHR
HiHHHEHHHR
HHHHEHHHR
HHHHEHHHR
HHHHEHHHR
HiHHHEHHHR
HiHHHEHHHR
HHHHEHHHR
HiHHHEHHHR
HiHHHEHHHR
HHHHEHHHR
HHHHEHHHR
HiHHHEHHHR
HiHHHEHHHR
HiHHHEHHHR
HiHHHEHHHR
HiHHHEHHHR
HHHHEHHHR
HHHHEHHHR
HHHHEHHHR
HEHHB R



Nr:
2,01
2,02
2,03
2,04
2,05
2,06
2,07
2,08
2,09
2,10
2,1
2,12
2,13
2,14
2,15
2,16
2,17
2,18
2,19
2,20
2,21
2,22
2,23
2,24
2,25
2,26
2,27
2,28
2,29
2,30
2,31
2,32
2,33
2,34
2,35
2,36
2,37
2,38
2,39
2,40
2,41
2,42
2,43
2,44
2,45
2,46
2,47
2,48
2,49
2,50
2,51
2,52
2,53
2,54
2,55
2,56

Otartlista (Urientering 2025 Ar 8 [ redagen den 10/10

Tid:

Namn:
09:01:30 Henry
09:04:30 Freja
09:07:30 Lia
09:10:30 Ester
09:13:30 Othilia
09:16:30 Sam
09:19:30 Harald
09:22:30 Maja
09:25:30 Kevin
09:28:30 Melker
09:31:30 Juli
09:34:30 Linus
09:37:30 Wille
09:40:30 Nils
09:43:30 William
09:46:30 Inez
09:49:30 Zion
09:52:30 Jordan
09:55:30 Matilda
09:58:30 William
10:01:30 Wilma
10:04:30 Ingrid
10:07:30 Theo
10:10:30 Miranda
10:13:30 Amelia
10:16:30 Totte
10:19:30 Emin
10:22:30 Elina
10:25:30 Rebecca
10:28:30 Ville
10:31:30 Liam
10:34:30 Albin
10:37:30 Laurean
10:40:30 Nicci
10:43:30 Gustaf
10:46:30 Bastian
10:49:30 Herman
10:52:30 Mirsad
10:55:30 Signe
10:58:30 Noel
11:01:30 Jakob
11:04:30 Gustav
11:07:30 Alexis
11:10:30 Rut
11:13:30 Emma
11:16:30 Edvin
11:19:30 Hugo
11:22:30 Evelina
11:25:30 Albin
11:28:30 Oskar
11:31:30 Alicia
11:34:30 Wille
11:37:30 Joline
11:40:30 Ingrid
11:43:30 Freja
11:46:30 Gusten

Arason
Brénner
Bénnemark
Dahlstrém
Dogan
Ekberg
Eldh
Eriksson
Flygt
Grahn
Hjarpe
Josefsson
Kamcev
Kuntze
Liljedahl
Magnusson
Melin
Menglic Lindquist
Miller
Muiller
Nilsson
Ovinder
Perlstrom
Schmidt
Stubbe
Thyrén
Ticevic Begovic
Ozdemir
Acar
Andersson
Bernhard
Carlberg
Chamoun Nehme
Dure
Ekerling
Florén
Gundlegard
Halilovic
Hellberg
Henning
Hulterstam
Jonsson
Kjellman
Knutsson
Kreicberg
Lundh
Lundqvist
Markgren
Olsson
Palm
Petersson Tuisku
Sandsten
Sonar
Wigh
Wilhelmsson
Ahlander

BAS: Antal:
8a
8a
8a
8a
8a
8a
8a
8a
8a
8a
8a
8a
8a
8a
8a
8a
8a
8a
8a
8a
8a
8a
8a
8a
8a
8a
8a
8a
8b
8b
8b
8b
8b
8b
8b
8b
8b
8b
8b
8b
8b
8b
8b
8b
8b
8b
8b
8b
8b
8b
8b
8b
8b
8b
8b
8b

Sluttid Poidng

Tid
HIHHHHEHE
HIHHHHEHE
HIHHHHEHE
HIHHHHEHE
HIHHHHEHE
HIHHHHEHE
HIHHHHEHE
HIHHHHEHE
HIHHHHEHE
HIHHHHEHE
HIHHHHEHE
HIHHHHEHE
HIHHHHEHE
HIHHHHEHE
HIHHHHEHE
HIHHHHEHE
HIHHHHEHE
HIHHHHEHE
HIHHHHEHE
HIHHHHEHE
HIHHHHEHE
HIHHHHEHE
HIHHHHEHE
HIHHHHEHE
HIHHHHEHE
HIHHHHEHE
HIHHHHEHE
HIHHHHEHE
HIHHHHEHE
HIHHHHEHE
HIHHHHEHE
HIHHHHEHE
HIHHHHEHE
HIHHHHEHE
HIHHHHEHE
HIHHHHEHE
HIHHHHEHE
HIHHHHEHE
HIHHHHEHE
HIHHHHEHE
HIHHHHEHE
HIHHHHEHE
HIHHHHEHE
HIHHHHEHE
HIHHHHEHE
HIHHHHEHE
HIHHHHEHE
HIHHHHEHE
HIHHHHEHE
HIHHHHEHE
HIHHHHEHE
HIHHHHEHE
HIHHHHEHE
HIHHHHEHE
HIHHHHEHE
HIHHHHEHE



